

ARBITRATION EXECUTION : 04/2024
(R-04/2024)

Order No- 04
30-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and filing fresh affidavit by the DHR stating no appeal/stay is pending with any Competent Court of Law against the Execution case/Arbitral Award.

No step is taken by the DHR.

Adjn due to resolution of local bar to **19-07-2024** for filing fresh affidavit by the DHR stating no appeal/stay is pending with any Competent Court of Law against the Execution case/Arbitral Award.

D/C

ADDL DISTT & SESSION JUDGE
18th Court In Charge,
Alipore, South 24 Parganas.